normalized X?

0.

< x2/ndf >

W2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

X2

[ normalized x? probability |

0.06:

0.05

0.04]

0.03]

0.02

Ratio

Entries

td

0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9
Prob(x?)

=== DQMstep3_ZToEE_CKF
e DQMstep3_ZToEE_default
wmm—= DQMstep3_ZToEE_ckfPixelLess

Ratio
-

< x2/ ndf >

Ratio

L

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


